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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

14 Sunday 22-Sep 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

37 Sunday 29-Sep 5:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

87 Saturday 5-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

101 Sunday 6-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

121 Thursday 10-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

147 Wednesday 16-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

177 Sunday 20-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

191 Tuesday 22-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

219 Saturday 26-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

241 Monday 28-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

267 Saturday 2-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

294 Tuesday 5-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

336 Sunday 10-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

353 Wednesday 13-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

366 Friday 15-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

388 Thursday 21-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

416 Sunday 24-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS BOWSER

434 Wednesday 27-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

460 Sunday 1-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

503 Saturday 7-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

525 Monday 9-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

529 Tuesday 10-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

570 Sunday 15-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

583 Wednesday 18-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

599 Friday 20-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

623 Sunday 22-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

637 Sunday 5-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

655 Wednesday 8-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

679 Sunday 12-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

697 Thursday 16-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

724 Sunday 19-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

755 Thursday 23-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

768 Sunday 26-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

794 Wednesday 29-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

821 Sunday 2-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

846 Wednesday 5-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

869 Monday 10-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

901 Saturday 15-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

943 Thursday 27-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

962 Sunday 2-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

987 Wednesday 5-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

1015 Sunday 9-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

1030 Monday 10-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

1047 Thursday 13-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

1062 Sunday 16-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER


